Suppose that in the presidential election this year you have a choice between Republican Donald Trump and [
For whom would you vote?

Total Gender Age Race Party Ideology Election Int

Total Men Wom <35 35-54 55+ White Black Hispanic GOP Dem Other Con Mod Lib High Mod Low

Election Trump 40% 45% 34% 32% 42% 43% 46% 19% 21% 86% 5% 34% 73% 29% 12% 46% 40% 27%
20z Biden 49% 44% 54% 48% 47% 53% 44% 71%  63% 8% 89% 45% 21% 54% 81% 53% 48% 44%
Other 5% 5% 4% 1M1% 3% 2% 5% 2% 6% 3% 2% 10% 3% 6% 4% 1% 4% 14%

Not Sure 6% 6% 7% 10% 8% 2% 5% 8% 1% 3% 4% 12% 4% 10% 3% 1% 8% 15%




Jemocrat Joe Biden.

Suburban Investor Job Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat  Strongly

Men | Wom | Yes | No Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove

44% 34% 42% 38%  95% 57% 5% 0%
47% 60% 50% 49% 3% 20% 65% 92%
4% 3% 4% 5% 0% 6% 15% 5%

5% 3% 5% 8% 1% 17% 15% 2%




